© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Industrial light LED-OH-40NW white 230V 40W 4000lm 120° IP65 840
Product code 19602
Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K
Luminous flux 4000lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 100lm/W
Flickering ieee 1789 0%
Supply voltage 230V
Output 40W
Maximum output 40W
Lens angle 120°
Cri 80
En62471 RG0
Protection class IP65
Length 1180.0mm
Width 72.0mm
Height 61.0mm
Casing colour white
Work environment indoor / outdoor use
Certificates CE
Energy class